April Birthdays

2nd

3 rd

4 th
6 th
7 th
8 th
9 th

llth
12th

13th

15th

16th

17th

18th
19th

19th

20th

Rachel Goetz
Anna Howard
Kent Argo

Brett Padgett
Mason Skaff
Kambree Murphy
Leo Enockson
Patti Treptow
William Deck
Brooklynn Wauhob
Marian Jacobson
Julie Enockson
Steve Avery

Jeff Buchman
Annabel Dunn
Adam Liudahl
Lily Searls

Scott Sorensen
Bret Coad

Shalyn Woerdehoff
Xander Olson
Stacy Ferris
Chuck Mason
William Conner
Mark Dickey
Sophia Spencer
Aliyah Ayers
Roy Gaskill
Andrea Vlahoulis
Julie Krommenhoek
J. J. Sitzmann
Jessie Patton
Mekhi San
Jeremy Taylor
Brad Murphy
Nick Jasman

Mac Hanish
Anikah Gonzalez
Wally Ostapoff

2 2nd

24

25th

2 6th

28th

29th

3 Oth

Neil Peck
Dustin Billups
Josh Reis

Jim Deck

Jay Gonzalez
Kaison Murphy
Ford Ritter

Ben Banks
Destiny McDonald
Mitch Merrill
Morgan Bernhardt
Gary Sitzmann
Kent Kolbe
Shelby Deck
Mike Wilson
Geri Morfitt
Douglas Grundy
Michaela Coad
John Terpstra
Ava Coad

Jody Reich
Natalie Wisco
Brianna Carter
Eric Berntson
Stacey Balius

April Anniversaries

3rd
Troy and Emily Jasman

5th
Roger and Linda Groves

Sth
Ken and Jackie Biggerstaff

12th
David and Terri Treft

1 3th
Brad and Julie Krommenhoek

1 8th
Mitch and Tonya Merrill

2 1 st
Neil and DeEtte Peck

22nd
Craig and Destany Kirby




